

2nd on A/c bill

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/A:- Construction of road from Ram Janki Mandir to Dargesi Raj Jala.					
Agency:- M/s Ranjeetpur Const. Pvt. Ltd.					
Boring Canal road Retna					
Agg.no:- 30 SBD 2021-22					
D.O.S:- 22/06/2021					
D.O.C:- 21/06/2022					
Abstract of cost					
1/32 P/F typical MHGISY informatory sign board					
Qty.vide TMB Page-1				2.00 nos.	
@ Rs. 9158.49/no.					Rs. 18317.00
2/1 setting and construction of reference & working benchmark					
Qty.vide TMB Page-1				2.20 Km.	
@ Rs. 4015.00/Km					Rs. 8833.00
3/2 Construction of ref. pillars/Burjees					
Qty.vide TMB Page-1				2.20 Km	
@ Rs. 1845.00/Km					Rs. 4059.00
4/3 clearing and grubbing road land by manual means.					
Qty.vide TMB Page-2				0.74 Hct.	
@ Rs. 52970.34/Hct.					Rs. 39198.00

Continuation

9
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5/14 E/W in excavation for foundation of structure					
Qty. vide TMB Page-2			173.58m ³		
@ Rs. 279.09/m ³					Rs. 50119.00
6/27 Providing and laying RCC pipe NR4 for culverts					
Qty. vide TMB Page-2			60.00m		
@ Rs. 748.56/m					Rs. 44914.00
7/27 Laying bedding on well Compul sand					
Qty. vide TMB Page-2			4.20m ³		
@ Rs. 442.52/m ³					Rs. 1859.00
8/6 Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit 1000 m level					
Qty. vide TMB Page-2			2756.28m ³		
@ Rs. 190.36/m ³					Rs. 526589.00
9/7 Construction of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit. 1000 m level					
Qty. vide TMB Page-2			1185.545m ³		
@ Rs. 152.33/m ³					Rs. 180534.00
10/15 Laying brick flat setting on prepared sub-grade					
Qty. vide TMB Page-3			97.94m ²		
@ Rs. 284.44/m ²					Rs. 27744.00
11/16 P/V RCC M10 in open foundation					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMB Page-3			21.46 m ³		
@ Rs. 5929.00/m ³				Rs. 127215.21	
12/17 → Brick masonry work in c.M in foundation					
Qty. vide TMB Page-3			39.08 m ³		
@ Rs. 5632.00/m ³				Rs. 564459	
13/18 → Brick masonry work in Subs. structure					
Qty. vide TMB Page-3			35.46 m ³		
@ Rs. 5979.19/m ³				Rs. 212022	
14/21 → Supplying, fitting and placing HYSD bar					
Qty. vide TMB Page-3			1.287 MT		
@ Rs. 5125.00/MT				Rs. 65927.20	
15/19 → P/V RCC M20 in Substructure					
Qty. vide TMB Page-3			8.59 m ³		
@ Rs. 6482.00/m ³				Rs. 55680.00	
16/20 → P/V RCC M25 in deck slab					
Qty. vide TMB Page-4			6.62 m ³		
@ Rs. 7530.00/m ³				Rs. 50246.00	
17/22 → Brick masonry work in c.M (113) in Parapet					
Qty. vide TMB Page-4			2.02 m ³		

Continuation

11
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ Rs. 55.00/m ³					Rs. 11201=00
18/23 Plastering with C.M (1:4) 15mm thick					
Qty. vide TMB Page-4				87.84 m ²	
@ Rs. 182.00/m ²					Rs. 15987=00
19/24 Back filling behind abutment					
Qty. vide TMB Page-4				37.47 m ³	
@ Rs. 493.00/m ³					Rs. 18473=00
20/25 P/V weepholes in brick masonry					
Qty. vide TMB Page-4				64.00 nos.	
@ Rs. 111.26/no.					Rs. 7121=00
21/26 P/V drainage spout					
Qty. vide TMB Page-4				4.00 nos.	
@ Rs. 645.90/no.					Rs. 2584=00
22/4 Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means.					
Qty. vide TMB-3489 Page-9				64.88 m ³	
@ Rs. 130.83/m ³					Rs. 8488=00
23/9 Construction of granular sub-base					
Qty. vide TMB Page-5				465.00 m ³	
Qty. vide TMB-3489 Page-9				400.51 m ³	
				Qty- 865.51 m ³	
				Limited to - 781.74 m ³	

Continuation

~~CPD
30.06.19~~

Continuation